
Car#: 2

Racer: Asher M.

Sports BallPrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.0849 5191.2011

5 2.9839 5197.6822

3 2.8668 4205.7593

6 2.8819 4204.67124

2 2.9339 2201.04155

4 2.9049 3203.05176

1 2.9869 4197.48197

5 2.9948 4196.96208

3 2.9598 2199.28279

6 2.9968 4196.823010

2 2.9348 6200.983311

4 3.0238 4195.073512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9628

2.8668

3.0849

3.92

2

6

199.17

191.20

205.75

0.0622 4.1691Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Sadie E.

Kitty CarPrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9459 4200.2231

1 3.0949 6190.5942

5 3.1358 6188.1053

3 3.0508 5193.34124

6 3.1548 5186.97155

2 3.0899 4190.89186

5 3.1949 6184.62197

1 3.2689 5180.44218

3 3.0289 4194.74269

6 3.2408 5182.012910

2 2.9959 5196.883211

4 3.1019 4190.163412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1086

2.9459

3.2689

4.92

4

6

189.91

180.44

200.22

0.0967 5.9042Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Naomi M.

#7Primary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.9928 4197.0911

4 2.9819 2197.8162

1 3.0379 6194.1673

5 3.0748 5191.8384

3 3.0309 3194.61155

6 3.0638 3192.52186

3 3.0009 5196.56247

6 3.1018 4190.16278

2 3.1079 6189.79309

4 3.1038 6190.043210

5 3.1419 5187.733411

1 3.1468 4187.443612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0654

2.9819

3.1468

4.42

2

6

192.48

187.44

197.81

0.0568 3.5755Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Matthew W.

Top Thrill DragsterPrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6709 2220.8411

2 2.6799 3220.1042

4 2.6428 3223.1993

1 2.6768 1220.35104

5 2.6888 2219.37115

3 2.7089 2217.74186

4 2.6609 2221.67207

5 2.6569 3222.00228

1 2.7598 4213.73249

3 2.7019 2218.312910

6 2.8189 3209.253211

2 2.6559 2222.093512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6935

2.6428

2.8189

2.42

1

4

219.05

209.25

223.19

0.0503 3.9847Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Thomas W.

The ShredderPrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6249 1224.7111

6 2.5928 2227.4942

2 2.5908 2227.6773

4 2.6589 2221.84124

1 2.6249 2224.71135

5 2.5928 2227.49146

3 2.6179 2225.31197

6 2.5938 2227.40228

2 2.6408 2223.36259

4 2.6138 3225.663010

1 2.6148 1225.583111

5 2.6189 2225.233212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6154

2.5908

2.6589

1.92

1

3

225.54

221.84

227.67

0.0210 1.7987Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Max H.

The Red VikingPrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7858 4211.7341

6 2.7719 5212.7972

2 2.7088 2217.75103

4 2.7309 1215.99154

1 2.8389 3207.77165

5 2.9439 4200.36176

6 2.9269 3201.52207

2 2.8538 3206.69238

4 2.9129 3202.49259

1 2.9639 3199.012910

5 3.0078 5196.103011

3 3.0489 3193.463412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8745

2.7088

3.0489

3.25

1

5

205.47

193.46

217.75

0.1101 7.8935Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Rex W.

Slapped OutPrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7069 3217.9021

5 2.7339 2215.7532

3 2.7419 4215.1273

6 2.7888 3211.50104

2 2.7239 3216.54135

4 2.6128 1225.75186

3 2.5998 1226.88207

6 2.5819 2228.45238

2 2.5529 3231.05269

4 2.5618 2230.252810

1 2.5388 1232.333211

5 2.5469 2231.593312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6409

2.5388

2.7888

2.25

1

4

223.59

211.50

232.33

0.0910 7.6334Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Erich B.

Black RavenPrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9899 3197.2811

1 3.0578 4192.9052

5 3.0919 3190.7763

3 3.0589 6192.83104

6 3.0848 4191.21135

2 3.0858 5191.15166

3 2.9698 4198.61227

6 2.9349 4200.98258

2 2.9009 4203.33289

4 2.8658 5205.823310

1 2.8208 1209.103411

5 2.8688 3205.613512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9775

2.8208

3.0919

3.83

1

6

198.30

190.77

209.10

0.0982 6.5880Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Andrew G.

Magic MangoPrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5479 2231.5021

2 2.5269 1233.4352

4 2.5248 1233.6273

1 2.5258 1233.53114

5 2.5378 1232.42125

3 2.5248 1233.62166

4 2.5278 1233.34217

1 2.5339 1232.78228

5 2.5398 1232.24239

3 2.5369 1232.513010

6 2.5318 1232.973311

2 2.5368 1232.513612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5329

2.5248

2.5479

1.08

1

2

232.87

231.50

233.62

0.0072 0.6639Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Thomas C.

SonicPrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.0729 6191.9521

6 3.0679 5192.2652

2 3.0549 4193.0883

4 3.0328 5194.49104

1 3.0828 4191.33145

5 3.0828 4191.33156

4 2.9619 3199.14197

1 3.0648 4192.46238

5 3.1408 6187.80249

3 2.8258 3208.732810

6 2.9489 3200.023111

2 2.876 2205.093412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0177

2.8258

3.1408

4.08

2

6

195.64

187.80

208.73

0.0943 6.2793Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Santiago C.

Pepe GrilloPrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9929 3197.0851

6 2.9489 3200.0282

2 2.9408 3200.57113

4 3.0868 5191.09134

1 3.1719 5185.96175

5 3.1749 5185.78186

6 3.1739 5185.84197

2 2.9949 5196.95228

4 3.0328 3194.49279

1 3.0929 5190.712810

5 3.1549 4186.962911

3 3.0869 3191.083612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0710

2.9408

3.1749

4.08

3

5

192.21

185.78

200.57

0.0878 5.5235Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Solace A.

IndominusPrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.1369 6188.0311

1 3.0229 5195.1232

3 3.1179 6189.1883

6 3.1369 4188.03114

2 2.9788 3198.01145

4 2.9099 4202.70166

2 3.1259 4188.70217

4 3.1469 5187.44238

5 3.1549 5186.96259

1 3.1109 5189.612710

3 2.9739 4198.343211

6 3.9539 6149.183512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1475

2.9099

3.9539

4.75

3

6

188.44

149.18

202.70

0.2669 13.4314Std Dev: 



Car#: 67

Racer: Jackson B.

King BobPrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9779 4198.0721

5 3.0488 5193.4742

1 3.1908 4184.8663

3 3.1699 5186.08114

6 3.1718 5185.96145

2 3.1808 6185.44176

2 3.1298 5188.46207

4 3.1998 6184.34228

1 3.3319 5177.03269

5 3.2908 6179.242710

3 3.1868 4185.093111

6 3.3039 6178.533412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1819

2.9779

3.3319

5.08

4

6

185.55

177.03

198.07

0.1009 5.9715Std Dev: 



Car#: 77

Racer: Brady H.

Darth BlazerPrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5738 1229.1731

4 2.5879 2227.9252

5 2.6088 3226.1073

1 2.5878 2227.9394

3 2.5699 1229.52145

6 2.5438 1231.87176

2 2.5698 1229.53197

4 2.5788 2228.73248

1 2.5719 1229.34259

5 2.5389 1232.322610

3 2.5889 3227.843311

6 2.5438 2231.873612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5720

2.5389

2.6088

1.67

1

3

229.35

226.10

232.32

0.0211 1.8806Std Dev: 



Car#: 95

Racer: Ellie H.

RujinuPrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8219 3209.0231

2 2.8118 1209.7762

4 2.7408 2215.2183

5 2.7919 4211.27104

1 2.7158 3217.19125

3 2.6819 2219.93176

3 2.6649 3221.34217

6 2.6568 3222.01248

2 2.6478 1222.77279

4 2.6578 1221.932910

5 2.6668 2221.183111

1 2.6449 4223.013312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7086

2.6449

2.8219

2.42

1

4

217.89

209.02

223.01

0.0667 5.2771Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Aubree W.

The WedgePrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5439 1231.8721

4 2.5639 1230.0642

1 2.5469 1231.5983

5 2.5849 1228.1994

3 2.5549 1230.87135

6 2.5458 2231.69166

6 2.5458 2231.69217

2 2.5638 1230.07248

4 2.5459 2231.68269

5 2.5508 1231.242810

1 2.5588 2230.523011

3 2.5588 1230.523512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5554

2.5439

2.5849

1.33

1

2

230.83

228.19

231.87

0.0118 1.0601Std Dev: 



Car#: 96

Racer: Nicholas B.

SpideyPrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.3578 6175.6631

6 3.4689 6170.0462

2 3.5148 5167.8293

4 3.4918 6168.92114

5 3.5519 6166.06135

1 3.7429 6157.59156

3 3.4158 6172.68237

6 3.4509 6170.92268

2 3.4758 6169.70299

4 3.4129 5172.833110

1 3.4859 5169.213511

5 3.5089 6168.103612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.4899

3.3578

3.7429

5.75

5

6

169.13

157.59

175.66

0.0953 4.4591Std Dev: 



Car#: 97

Racer: Blake B.

Firey ThornsPrimary

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Primary--6:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.3919 5173.9061

6 3.6808 6160.2592

2 3.3468 6176.24123

4 3.7858 6155.80144

5 3.7288 6158.19165

1 4.0279 6146.44186

1 3.5439 6166.44207

5 3.7038 6159.25218

3 3.5008 6168.49259

6 3.6178 6163.042810

2 3.4719 6169.893111

4 3.4708 5169.943612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.6059

3.3468

4.0279

5.83

5

6

163.99

146.44

176.24

0.1919 8.4789Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Miles M.

Hot Wheels RejectYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.0079 6196.1021

2 3.0018 5196.5092

6 3.0618 6192.65103

5 3.0489 6193.46134

4 3.0269 6194.87185

3 3.0159 6195.58216

1 3.0299 5194.67227

4 3.0228 5195.13278

2 3.0009 6196.56339

6 3.0779 6191.643410

3 2.9969 5196.823611

5 2.9839 5197.684112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0230

2.9839

3.0779

5.58

5

6

195.14

191.64

197.68

0.0281 1.8046Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Lynnaea H.

HuntrixYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5729 4229.2511

6 2.5749 2229.0752

5 2.5769 2228.90103

3 2.5798 3228.64124

4 2.5658 2229.89145

1 2.5798 2228.64166

3 2.5828 2228.37277

6 2.5729 2229.25288

5 2.5858 3228.11299

4 2.5758 3228.993410

2 2.5779 3228.813511

1 2.5759 2228.994212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5768

2.5658

2.5858

2.50

2

4

228.91

228.11

229.89

0.0052 0.4590Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Libby B.

My LiTtLe SoDa PoPYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5278 1233.3421

5 2.5418 1232.0652

6 2.5328 1232.8863

3 2.5318 1232.9794

4 2.5399 1232.23155

1 2.5458 2231.69176

1 2.5478 1231.51237

2 2.5428 1231.97308

6 2.5469 1231.59319

5 2.5608 2230.343410

4 2.5799 3228.633911

3 2.5489 1231.414212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5456

2.5278

2.5799

1.33

1

3

231.72

228.63

233.34

0.0140 1.2642Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Oliver M.

Wheely CoolYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9029 6203.1911

5 2.8708 4205.4662

1 2.9779 6198.07113

2 2.9688 6198.68164

6 2.9319 3201.18185

4 2.9478 4200.10216

4 2.9259 5201.59267

1 2.9858 6197.55308

3 2.9818 5197.81359

5 2.9789 6198.014010

6 2.9478 4200.104111

2 3.0269 5194.874212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9539

2.8708

3.0269

5.00

3

6

199.72

194.87

205.46

0.0420 2.8526Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Brigham H.

The BlurYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6148 4225.5821

1 2.6029 3226.6142

4 2.5719 2229.34123

6 2.6019 4226.70144

2 2.5839 4228.28175

5 2.5918 1227.58186

5 2.5699 2229.52227

6 2.5818 3228.46238

3 2.5789 2228.72299

4 2.5858 2228.113210

1 2.5778 4228.823411

2 2.5909 3227.664012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5877

2.5699

2.6148

2.83

1

4

227.95

225.58

229.52

0.0134 1.1808Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Adam S.

The Rumble BumbleYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5609 2230.3331

4 2.5648 3229.9892

2 2.5738 2229.17113

5 2.5778 3228.82144

6 2.5809 3228.54155

3 2.5968 3227.14166

5 2.6009 4226.78287

4 2.5799 5228.63318

1 2.5698 2229.53339

2 2.5949 2227.313610

3 2.5818 4228.463911

6 2.6049 4226.444012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5823

2.5609

2.6049

3.08

2

5

228.43

226.44

230.33

0.0143 1.2641Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Eric S.

The Void RocketYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5669 3229.7911

2 2.5538 1230.9742

1 2.5818 3228.4683

5 2.5428 2231.97154

3 2.5569 3230.69175

6 2.5469 1231.59216

6 2.5508 1231.24247

5 2.5608 1230.34258

2 2.5579 1230.60279

3 2.5599 4230.423110

1 2.5489 1231.413511

4 2.5468 1231.604012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5562

2.5428

2.5818

1.83

1

4

230.76

228.46

231.97

0.0107 0.9586Std Dev: 



Car#: 19

Racer: Boyd W.

MauriceYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6949 5218.8721

2 2.7449 4214.8932

1 2.704 4218.1473

3 2.6579 3221.92114

6 2.5668 1229.80125

5 2.5789 3228.72216

5 2.5768 2228.91247

3 2.5728 3229.26268

6 2.5698 1229.53299

1 2.5548 1230.883610

2 2.5539 1230.963911

4 2.5628 2230.164112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6115

2.5539

2.7449

2.50

1

5

226.00

214.89

230.96

0.0687 5.8139Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Dean W.

The Grape DepressionYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9138 5202.4341

2 2.9668 5198.8182

6 3.0279 6194.8093

5 3.0079 5196.10124

4 2.9098 5202.71165

1 2.9419 4200.50196

3 3.0768 6191.71227

5 2.9688 4198.68278

1 3.0659 6192.39329

2 2.9449 5200.293710

6 3.0759 6191.763911

4 3.0828 6191.334212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9986

2.9098

3.0828

5.25

4

6

196.79

191.33

202.71

0.0659 4.3195Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Colby H.

Arctic ArrowYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5528 1231.0611

3 2.5459 1231.6832

2 2.5369 1232.5173

5 2.5458 2231.6994

4 2.5399 1232.23175

1 2.5848 2228.20206

6 2.5818 3228.46257

2 2.5479 1231.50268

4 2.5819 3228.45289

5 2.5819 1228.453210

3 2.5539 1230.963411

1 2.5798 2228.643912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5611

2.5369

2.5848

1.58

1

3

230.32

228.20

232.51

0.0191 1.7133Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Talmage W.

The WedgeYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5578 2230.6111

6 2.5539 2230.9622

3 2.5528 1231.0683

4 2.5648 1229.98114

1 2.5489 1231.41135

2 2.5568 1230.70196

5 2.5548 2230.88237

4 2.5689 2229.61258

3 2.5568 1230.70289

1 2.5538 2230.973110

6 2.5529 1231.053711

2 2.5548 1230.884112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5564

2.5489

2.5689

1.42

1

2

230.73

229.61

231.41

0.0055 0.4919Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Jared G.

Blue CruiserYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5659 3229.8821

4 2.5629 2230.1542

3 2.5809 3228.5473

1 2.5668 1229.80104

6 2.5739 1229.16165

2 2.5838 1228.28206

3 2.5978 4227.05257

2 2.5919 4227.57298

6 2.5809 2228.54309

5 2.5779 3228.813310

4 2.5858 2228.113711

1 2.5728 2229.264012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5784

2.5629

2.5978

2.33

1

4

228.76

227.05

230.15

0.0106 0.9425Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Victoria G.

KikiYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9289 5201.3931

1 2.8779 4204.9652

2 2.8579 4206.39133

5 2.8709 4205.46164

6 2.9559 5199.55175

3 2.9119 3202.56196

1 2.9548 5199.62247

4 2.9169 4202.22308

2 2.9078 4202.85329

5 2.8899 4204.103510

6 2.9249 4201.663611

3 2.8658 3205.823712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9053

2.8579

2.9559

4.08

3

5

203.05

199.55

206.39

0.0332 2.3171Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Alvaro G.

FuegoYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.0188 6195.3961

4 2.9839 6197.6882

2 2.9288 4201.39103

6 2.9369 4200.84114

5 3.0159 6195.58175

3 2.6128 3225.75206

4 2.9909 4197.21237

2 3.0468 6193.59248

1 3.0229 6195.12289

3 2.9628 5199.083210

6 2.9799 4197.943311

5 2.9949 4196.954212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9579

2.6128

3.0468

4.83

3

6

199.71

193.59

225.75

0.1141 8.5170Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Isis T.

ToothlessYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8839 4204.5341

2 2.9289 6201.3952

4 2.9339 6201.0473

5 2.9628 5199.08114

3 3.0369 5194.23135

1 2.9788 4198.01186

2 2.9928 5197.09237

5 2.9849 6197.61268

6 3.1979 6184.45279

3 2.9188 5202.083010

4 3.1628 6186.493611

1 2.9228 4201.813812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9921

2.8839

3.1979

5.17

4

6

197.32

184.45

204.53

0.0972 6.1894Std Dev: 



Car#: 31

Racer: October T.

JohnYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.9958 6196.8931

5 2.9588 6199.3542

2 2.8868 5204.3263

3 2.8469 3207.19104

1 2.8058 5210.22145

4 2.8278 2208.59196

4 2.8019 3210.52247

1 2.812 4209.76268

2 2.8149 5209.54349

5 2.8889 4204.183710

6 2.8638 3205.973811

3 2.7879 5211.574012

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8576

2.7879

2.9958

4.25

2

6

206.51

196.89

211.57

0.0652 4.6153Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Lanny J.

Red RipperYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6009 3226.7831

3 2.5949 3227.3152

6 2.5998 4226.8883

1 2.6009 4226.78154

2 2.5949 2227.31185

4 2.6228 5224.89206

1 2.6088 3226.10277

4 2.5919 4227.57298

2 2.6129 6225.74319

6 2.6099 3226.003210

5 2.6309 1224.203811

3 2.6128 3225.754112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6068

2.5919

2.6309

3.42

1

6

226.28

224.20

227.57

0.0119 1.0264Std Dev: 



Car#: 42

Racer: Cosette F.

FireballYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.9129 5202.4971

4 2.9338 5201.05102

1 3.0958 6190.53123

2 2.9758 6198.21154

3 2.9928 5197.09185

6 3.0278 6194.81196

3 3.0179 6195.45237

1 3.0788 6191.58258

4 2.9998 5196.63339

6 3.0618 6192.653510

2 3.0289 5194.743811

5 3.0639 5192.513912

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0158

2.9129

3.0958

5.50

5

6

195.65

190.53

202.49

0.0563 3.6773Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Lily B.

GiraffeeYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9189 5202.0851

1 2.9479 4200.0992

3 2.9249 6201.66143

5 2.9729 5198.41194

6 2.9599 6199.28205

2 2.9638 5199.02216

6 2.9718 4198.48227

3 2.9338 4201.05248

2 2.9299 5201.32289

5 2.8448 3207.343010

4 3.0318 6194.553811

1 3.0399 6194.034112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9534

2.8448

3.0399

4.92

3

6

199.78

194.03

207.34

0.0516 3.5015Std Dev: 



Car#: 40

Racer: Aaron Janeen G.

Red RiderYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5968 2227.1461

6 2.5659 2229.8872

5 2.5668 2229.8083

4 2.5518 2231.15134

2 2.5469 1231.59145

1 2.5488 2231.42216

2 2.5478 1231.51227

6 2.5499 2231.32268

5 2.5559 3230.78319

3 2.5558 1230.793310

4 2.5518 2231.153511

1 2.5529 1231.053712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5576

2.5469

2.5968

1.75

1

3

230.63

227.14

231.59

0.0139 1.2429Std Dev: 



Car#: 1

Racer: Lincoln H.

Unspeakable TankYouth

10/1/2025

Car Statistics

Group: Youth--7:00

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6148 5225.5811

4 2.6099 3226.0062

2 2.6308 4224.21123

6 2.6768 3220.35134

3 2.6159 5225.48155

5 2.6209 4225.05206

4 2.6218 3224.98227

2 2.6399 5223.43258

1 2.6408 5223.36299

5 2.6378 3223.613610

3 2.6479 2222.763811

6 2.6248 3224.724212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6318

2.6099

2.6768

3.75

2

5

224.13

220.35

226.00

0.0185 1.5627Std Dev: 


